Alandale

Social Calendar for August 2023 ="~

Tuesday 1%t 9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
11.00am | Yoga
. 2.00pm | Tuesday Club: Eastside Singers Concert
\' } 7.00pm Snooker
Wednesday 2" | 9.15am Strong & Stable
= 1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Rummikub (note: this will be in Apartment Dining Room)
1.30pm Golf Croquet
4.00pm Alandale Singers
9.30am Bus to The Base & City
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
10.45am | Bible Group
11.00am | Yoga
12.15pm | Thursday Lunch in Apartment Dining Room
1.00pm Mah Jong
2.30pm Snooker
4.30pm | Social Hour @ The Bar & Pizza Night ($5)
Pizza orders need to be in by 5pm; please bring correct
' change with you.
PN R Wi
Friday 4th 9.15am Upright & Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
ﬁ‘/ : 10.00am | Social Committee Meeting in Resident Meeting Room
\ /4 1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr)
‘f‘ 1.30pm Golf Croquet
W= % 12.00pm Line Dancing
Saturday 5" 10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
_ | 2.30pm | Bledisloe Cup — NZ vs Australia - live on Big Screen
W Vs ﬁ“' Bar will be open briefly before game. Bring your own
ALL BLACKS Wolisbin s n|bb|es.
Sunday 6t 11.15am | Church Service: Preacher Mary West from
St Alban’s Co-operating Parish
1.00pm 500 Club
2.30pm Snooker




Monday 7t 9.00am Upright Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
10.00am Book Discussion Group
11.00am | Aquarobics with Cherry
1.00pm Art & Craft Group
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Golf Croquet
4.00pm Darts with Stu
4.30pm Social Hour @ The Bar
9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
10.00am | Genealogy Group
11.00am | Yoga
2.00pm Informal Book Group - Meeting at Rototuna Library Te Kete
Aronui. Afternoon tea at onsite café. Carpooling to be arranged.
7.00pm Snooker
Wednesday 9t | 9.15am Strong & Stable
10.00am | Village Coffee Morning
!’jr S Lot 1.25pm Indoor Bowls
ﬁ*ﬁﬁ / : 1.30pm Rummikub
:’7 N7 ’{J Lll.ggpm Golf Croqu.et
.00pm Alandale Singers
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
9.30am | Op Shop Hop — Fancy tripping around the Op shops?
Numbers are limited so register your interest on the Café
Notice board.
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
10.45am | Bible Group
11.00am | Yoga
12.15pm | Thursday Lunch in Apartment Dining Room
1.00pm Mah Jong
2.30pm Snooker

4.30pm

Social Hour @ The Bar




Friday 11t 9.15am Upright & Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
10.00am | Creative Crafts — Be creative with Carol in the
Craftroom. Join Carol Harries creating a masterpiece for
display. Contact Carol on 027-249-4974 for details.
1.30pm Golf Croquet
2.00pm Line Dancing
Saturday 12t" 10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
Sunday 13t 1.00pm 500 Club
‘/w;’?) 2.30pm Snooker
% 4.30pm | Sausage Sizzle
Monday 14t 9.00am Upright Active Exercise
s & 9.45am Sit & Be Fit
@%E& 10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
— T 11.00am | Aquarobics with Cherry
THETNEINS 1.00pm | Art & Craft Group
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Golf Croquet

4.00pm

Darts with Stu

4.30pm

Social Hour @ The Bar

9.00am

Village Bus Trip — please gather at the top gate by
8.45am as we are departing at 9.00am aboard a Leisure
Time Tour Bus for a day trip out.

-1 9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
11.00am | Yoga
7.00pm Snooker

Wednesday 16"

)

9.15am Strong & Stable

1.25pm Indoor Bowls Tournament
1.30pm Rummikub

1.30pm Golf Croquet

4.00pm

Alandale Singers




Thursday 17t 9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
9.30am Advisory Meeting
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
10.45am | Bible Group
11.00am | Yoga
12.15pm | Thursday Lunch in Apartment Dining Room
1.00pm Mah Jong
2.30pm Snooker
4.30pm Social Hour @ The Bar
9.15am Upright & Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
10.00am | Creative Crafts — Be creative with Carol in the
Craftroom. Join Carol Harries creating a masterpiece for
display. Contact Carol on 027-249-4974 for details.
1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr)
1.30pm Golf Croquet
2.00pm Line Dancing
5.30pm | Bar open for River Café @ 6.30pm
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
1.30pm | Bible Group Christian Movie in Lounge
“Touched by Grace”
Sunday 20t 1.00pm 500 Club
2.30pm Snooker
Monday 21st 9.00am Upright Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
11.00am | Aquarobics with Cherry
1.00pm Art & Craft Group
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
Jouy US.FOR 1.30pm Golf Croquet
Soaal 4.00pm Darts with Stu

HOUR

4.30pm

Social Hour @ The Bar




Tuesday 22 9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
rxrxexxxxwwy | 11.00am | Yoga
. N 1.30pm | MOVIE MATINEE: “A Man Called Otto“
. MOVI[ . A heartwarming and funny story about love, loss and life.
: . M Family can be sometimes found in the most unexpected
. MJqun[[ . places. Starring Tom Hanks.
N |[7.00pm Snooker
Wednesday 23 | 9.15am Strong & Stable
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Rummikub
1.30pm Golf Croquet
4.00pm Alandale Singers
9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
10.45am | Bible Group
11.00am | Yoga
12.15pm | Thursday Lunch in Apartment Dining Room
1.00pm Mah Jong
2.30pm Snooker
4.30pm - | Happy Hour @ The Bar
6.00pm | **Join us for Complimentary Drinks & Nibbles**
Friday 25th 9.15am Upright & Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
” 1.30pm Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (1 hr)
1.30pm Golf Croquet
| 11 2.00pm Line Dancing
Saturday 26" 10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
= BN £ 2.00pm | Single Ladies Club — Meet in Lounge for a get-together
)}3;{ V) ﬁ to discuss ideas/outings for this group
‘ .
Sunday 27t 1.00pm | 500 Club
2.30pm Snooker




Monday 28t 9.00am Upright Active Exercise
9.45am Sit & Be Fit
10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
11.00am | Aquarobics with Cherry
1.00pm Art & Craft Group
1.25pm Indoor Bowls
1.30pm Golf Croquet
4.00pm Darts with Stu
4.30pm Social Hour @ The Bar
5.30pm | Chinese Meal & Bingo ($10)
9.30am Bus to Chartwell & Rototuna (2 hrs)
11.00am | Yoga
4
o 7.00pm Snooker
Wednesday 30t | 9.15am Strong & Stable
10.00am | Paper Craft Group
. 1.25pm Indoor Bowls
;MM 1.30pm | Rummikub
RW! 1.30pm Golf Croquet
2.00pm | Residents’ Meeting
4.00pm Alandale Singers
Thursday 31 9.30am Aquarobics with Cherry
TR 10.00am | Outdoor Bowls
O° 10.45am | Bible Group
E ‘___‘ 11.00am | Yoga
) 12.15pm | Thursday Lunch in Apartment Dining Room
AYe §¢:r 1.00pm Mah Jong
NBQUI ,‘.’ 2.30pm | Snooker
:NIGHT;/ 4.30pm | Social Hour @ The Bar & Quiz Night
IS O/ 5% Be there at 4.20pm to be put into Quiz Teams
Ve 0




